A quote for your consideration.
Based on your technology needs, we put the following quote together to help with your
purchase decision. Your quote details appear below, also a complete summary of your
items can be found in the attachment.
To retrieve this eQuote online, log in to your Dell Premier Page and search for your
eQuote number under “Quotes” in the top menu bar.
Quote No.: 3400013571955
Total (GBP): £3,216.23

Documentation English, French, German, Italian, Dutch Shipping Docs 340-ACCX SR 1
Label 5860T 1350W Regulatory Label (EMEA) 389-FDLZ SR 1
Order Information Dell Order 799-AANV SR 1
TPM Security Dell Precision/Pro Max Desktops TPM 340-ACBY SR 1
Shipping Material Shipping Material (Precision 5860, 7865) 340-AGKY,340-
DCLW,328-BBCX
SR 1
UPC Label No UPC Label 389-BDCE SR 1
Placemat Quick Start Guide placemat, 5860 Tower 340-DJVF SR 1
Resource DVD Resource DVD not Included 430-XXYU SR 1
FGA Module Custom BTO Configuration 817-BBCE SR 1
Dell Services:
Hardware Support
Basic Onsite Service after remote diagnosis with Hardware-Only Support,
36 Month(s)
709-BDYS SR 1
Dell
Services:Extended
Service
ProSupport Next Business Day Onsite Service after remote diagnosis with
HW-SW Support, 60 Month(s)
199-BNDH,199-
BNDI
SR 1
Microsoft Office Activate Your Microsoft 365 For A 30 Day Trial 630-ABBT SR 1
Home and Small
Business Security
solutions
No anti-virus software 650-AAAM SR 1
Non-Microsoft
Application
Software
Dell Additional Software 658-BFPP SR 1
Operating System
Recovery Options
Recovery USB Media Not Included 620-AAOH SR 1
Windows AutoPilotNo AutoPilot 340-CKSZ SR 1
Dell Corporation Ltd, c/o 1st & 2nd Floor, One Creechurch Place, London, EC3A 5AF, United Kingdom
Dell Corporation Limited, Registered in England No. 2081369. Registered Office: c/o 1st & 2nd Floor, One Creechurch Place, London, EC3A 5AF, United
Kingdom. VAT Registration No. 635 8235 28, WEE/CE0092VV Phone No: 0800 587 1456. An up-to-date list of names of every company director containing the
particulars indicated in paragraphs (a), (b) and (c) of Section 196(1) of the Companies Act 1963 is available on application from the registered office.